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201502130000
48190

02/13/2015
03:45:54

HOOVER CITY
OF MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD

Grantee DEEDS CGP
MEDVEST BW
LLC

44 108 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:108
Sub:EBSCOS
FED ADDITION
TO HOOVER

201502130000
48200

02/13/2015
03:45:55

HOOVER CITY
OF MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

44 108 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:108
Sub:EBSCOS
FED ADDITION
TO HOOVER

201502130000
48230

02/13/2015
03:45:58

HOOVER CITY
OF MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD

Grantor AGREEMENT IBERIABANK 44 108 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:108
Sub:EBSCOS
FED ADDITION
TO HOOVER

201508070002
72500

08/07/2015
10:49:22

HOOVER CITY
OF MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201510070003
51950

10/07/2015
10:58:02

HOOVER CITY
OF MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


