Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 2; Name= HOOVER CITY OF MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/13/2015 03:45:54	HOOVER CITY OF MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD	Grantee	DEEDS	CGP MEDVEST BW LLC			44	108		Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:108 Sub:EBSCOS FED ADDITION TO HOOVER
201502130000 48200	02/13/2015 03:45:55	HOOVER CITY OF MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC			44	108		Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:108 Sub:EBSCOS FED ADDITION TO HOOVER
201502130000 48230	02/13/2015 03:45:58	HOOVER CITY OF MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	IBERIABANK			44	108		Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:108 Sub:EBSCOS FED ADDITION TO HOOVER
201508070002 72500	08/07/2015 10:49:22	HOOVER CITY OF MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201510070003 51950	10/07/2015 10:58:02	HOOVER CITY OF MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST